
Shot Statistics

Game Statistic 1st Periode 2nd Periode 3rd Periode
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3 Lina Meier 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

4 Noemi Stoll 0.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

7 Larissa Oertle 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

8 Anne Härtsch 0.00 1 1 1 100.00 1 1 0 0.00 2 1 50.00

10 Aline Schuppiser 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

11 Svenja Schilliger 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

13 Simona Pleisch 4 1 5 1 20.00 0.00 1 1 1 100.00 6 2 33.33

17 Livia Kurz 1 1 2 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 1 3 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

18 Valeria Jenny 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 2 2 1 50.00 3 1 33.33

19 Norina Reusser 0.00 1 1 2 1 50.00 1 1 0 0.00 3 1 33.33

20 Anja Gross 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

21 Zoe Kläy 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

23 Franca Hürlimann 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

25 Ella Carniello 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 2 1 3 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

27 Leonie Christen 1 1 0 0.00 2 2 0 0.00 0.00 3 0 0.00

Total 2 8 3 13 1 7.69 1 4 2 8 15 2 13.33 3 5 7 15 2 13.33 43 5 11.63
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Shot Statistics

Zone (Fields) B D E F G H I Total

Total 5 3 13 3 4 10 5 43

on Goal (Circles) 4 1 5 2 1 3 2 18
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Shot Statistics

Event Statistic SUI vs. FIN SUI vs. CZE
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 Rahel Rieder 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

3 Lina Meier 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

4 Noemi Stoll 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

7 Larissa Oertle 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

8 Anne Härtsch 0.00 4 0 0.00 2 1 50.00 6 1 16.67

10 Aline Schuppiser 0.00 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

11 Svenja Schilliger 0.00 5 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

12 Leni Schmid 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

13 Simona Pleisch 0.00 6 0 0.00 6 2 33.33 12 2 16.67

17 Livia Kurz 0 0 0.00 9 0 0.00 6 0 0.00 15 0 0.00

18 Valeria Jenny 0.00 0.00 3 1 33.33 3 1 33.33

19 Norina Reusser 0 0 0.00 9 0 0.00 3 1 33.33 12 1 8.33

20 Anja Gross 0.00 0.00 5 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

21 Zoe Kläy 0.00 4 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

23 Franca Hürlimann 0.00 8 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 11 0 0.00

24 Rahel Odermatt 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

25 Ella Carniello 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

26 Lara Derungs 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

27 Leonie Christen 0.00 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 52 0 0.00 43 5 11.63 95 5 5.26
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